
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 27 25ALPHEN AANDEN RIJN  4110AZ021348  2 0 1 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 20 20DELFT  4110AZ021359  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 26GOUDA  4110AZ021363  0-1 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 37 40GOUDA REEUWIJK  4110AZ021364 -3-3 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 26 26KATWIJK  4110AZ021371  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 29VOORSCHOTEN  4110AZ021375 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 28LEIDERDORP  4110AZ021376  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 24MAASLAND  4110AZ021377  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 21 21DEN HAAG  4110AZ021381  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 4 4DEN HAAG CENTRUM  4110AZ021382  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 27 28DEN HAAG SCHEVENINGEN  4110AZ021384 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 44 45VOORBURG  4110AZ021387 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 40 39VLEUTEN DE MEERN L C  4110AZ021388  1 0 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 11 11WADDINXVEEN  4110AZ021389  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 48 45WASSENAAR  4110AZ021390  3 0 0 0 33423 NETHERLANDS  0

 21 21WESTLAND L C  4110AZ021391  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 35 36WOERDEN  4110AZ021392 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 43 44DE BILT BILTHOVEN L C  4110AZ021402 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 21UTRECHT HOST  4110AZ021427  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 18UTRECHT DOMSTAD  4110AZ021428  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 28ZEIST  4110AZ021432  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25VIANEN  4110AZ021474  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 24ZOETERMEER  4110AZ030654 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25BUNNIK  4110AZ031668  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 29 29OEGSTGEEST-WARMOND L C  4110AZ032108  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 29 27NIEUWEGEIN  4110AZ033569  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 28NOORDWIJK  4110AZ034876  0-1 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 28MAARSSEN  4110AZ036596  0-1 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 12 12HET STIGT L C  4110AZ036740  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 23KRIMPENERWAARD L C  4110AZ037436  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25BERGSCHENHOEK  4110AZ037601  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 17 18RIJNWOUDE  4110AZ039197 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 35 35BODEGRAVEN  4110AZ040650  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25GOUDA BLOEMENDAAL  4110AZ042308  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 33 33IJSSELSTEIN LOPIKERWAARD  4110AZ042823  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 43 40DELFT PRINCESTAD  4110AZ043250  3 0 0 0 33423 NETHERLANDS  0

 40 40KRIMPEN AAN DEN IJSSEL  4110AZ043519  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 16 16BERKEL & RODENRIJS  4110AZ044305  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 32NIEUWKOOP  4110AZ046746 -2-2 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0
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 26 26ZEVENHUIZEN  4110AZ046855  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 33 33HOUTEN  4110AZ049697  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 20MAASSLUIS  4110AZ049698 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 14ZOETERMEER DE MEERBLOEM  4110AZ049765  1 0 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 41 41WASSENAAR DUIN  4110AZ050179  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 28RIJNSBURG  4110AZ050383  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 32DEN HAAG RESIDENTIE  4110AZ050513  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 29 31ZEIST-TER-BERGEN  4110AZ051452 -2-2 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 23UTRECHT KROMME RIJN  4110AZ052329  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 13 13NOOTDORP & PIJNACKER L C  4110AZ053486  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 5 5VOORSCHOTEN VLIETRANDEN  4110AZ055656  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 15BILTHOVEN HET STICHTSE HART  4110AZ056310  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 32WASSENAAR DE PAUW  4110AZ056819  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 19WOERDEN CASTELLUM LAURUM  4110AZ057557  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 16 16WESTLAND DE GLAZEN STAD  4110AZ058189  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 28LEIDEN LAKENSTAD  4110AZ060345  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 44 44VOORBURG PRINSES MARIANNE  4110AZ060562  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 22 24WADDINXVEEN TSUYTENDE  4110AZ061493 -2-2 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 9 9DEN HAAG UNIVERSAL  4110AZ063293  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 30 30LEIDEN LUGDUNUM DUALIS  4110AZ063426  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 19ZOETERMEER SOETERMARE  4110AZ064066 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 25 25BILTHOVEN 2000  4110AZ065059  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 7 7DEN HAAG PLEIADES  4110AZ084795  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 15 16DELFT ANTONI VAN LEEUWENHOEK  4110AZ089295 -1-1 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 28 27UTRECHT NOVUM  4110AZ099230  1 0 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 19 19KATWIJK NOORDWIJK DE BRITTENBURG  4110AZ104755  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 6 4DEN HAAG YPENVEEN  4110AZ104990  2 0 0 0 23423 NETHERLANDS  0

 32 31KRIMPEN AAN DEN IJSSEL EO DOMAINE DES DAMES  4110AZ106094  1 0 0 0 13423 NETHERLANDS  0

 11 11Warmond Slot Teylingen  4110AZ126000  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 18 15Pijnacker - Dames van Oostland  4110AZ145591  3 0 0 0 33423 NETHERLANDS  0

 23 23Leiden DIOK  4110AZ146197  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0

 24 24Gouda Hera  4110AZ171571  0 0 0 0 03423 NETHERLANDS  0
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